Savings Account Fees:

Dormant Fees:

Closing Fees:

(On Accounts less than 1 year old.)

Account History printout Fee:

$1.00Per Month

$5.00

$1.00Per Page

EFT Fees:

ACH:

NSF Fee:

Overdraft Transfer Fee:

Stop Payment / Revoke Auth Fee:

$20.00 each
10.00 each

$5.00 each

Other Service Fees:

Share Draft Account Fees:

Overdraft Fees:

Stop Payment Fee:

Overdraft Transfer Fee:
(After 3 free transactions per month.)

Account History printout Fee:

Monthly Statement Reprint

$20.00 per item
$10.00 per check
$20.00 per block

$5.00

$1.00 per page

$5.00 Per Month

ATM / Debit Card Fees:

ATM Usage Fee:
Replacement ATM Card Fee:

Overdraft Fee:

$1.00 per Transaction
$5.00 each

$20.00 each

Wire Tranfers:

Incoming (Domestic) $5.00 each
Outgoing (Domestic) $16.00 each
US Wire Cancellations $10.00 each
International Wire Cancellations $50.00 each
IRA's:

Yearly Maintenance Fee: $20.00
Closing Fee: $25.00
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The rates and fees apprearing are accurate and effective for

FEDERAYE Credit Union

accounts as of 07/2020.

Rates and fees are subject to change. If you have any
questions please call the Credit Union at 765-662-3969.

Applicable to all Accounts

Deposited Item Return:
Account Reconciliation:
Account Research:
Statement Copy:

Share Draft Check Copy:
Cashier Check:

Money Order:

Gift Cards and Travel Card:

Reload

Inactive Accounts:

Under $25.00 after 1 full year
Accounts with Incorrect Address:
Returned Mail Fee:

Fax Service (LOCAL):
After the 1st Page

$25.00 each
$10.00 per hour
$10.00 per hour
$5.00 per copy
$1.00 each
$2.00 each
$1.00 each
$9.95 each
$4.95 each

$1.00 per month

$1.00 per month
$.50 each

$.50 per page

Notary Fee: FREE TO MEMBERS
Loose Coin Counter Fee: 5%

Fax Service (LONG DISTANCE): $.75 per page
NON-MEMBER FEES:

VISA Advance: $15.00 each

Fax Fee: $1.00 per page

Notary Fee: $2.50

Copy Fee: $.10 per page

Loose Coin Counter Fee:

NOT AVAILABLE




